
Last Name Name Rank Department College Ext Email Term Charge Membership

Camacho Ivonne Student Associated Students Inc ASI 55241 ivonne.camacho01@student.csulb.edu 2023 1/3 student members, appointed by the 
President, Associated Students, Inc. 

Bush Laura Student Associated Students Inc ASI 55241 laura.bush01@student.csulb.edu 2023 2/3 student members, appointed by the 
President, Associated Students, Inc. 

Student Associated Students Inc ASI 55241 2023 3/3 student members, appointed by the 
President, Associated Students, Inc. 

Golden -  
RECORDER

Noah Associate Professor Teacher Education CED 54506 noah.golden@csulb.edu 2025
1/3 tenured or tenure-track 
faculty members 

Winder - CHAIR Brooke Assistant Professor Dance COTA 57041 brooke.winder@csulb.edu 2023
2/3 tenured or tenure-track 
faculty members 

Miller -               
VICE CHAIR

Shae Assistant Professor Sociology CLA 52092 shae.miller@csulb.edu 2024
3/3 tenured or tenure-track 
faculty members

Lecturer 1/2 Lecturers

Lecturer 2/2 Lecturers

Foster Janet AVP ITS AA 55459 janet.foster@csulb.edu 2023
1 administrator holding the minimum rank 
of Associate Vice President, appointed by 
the President (one year term)

Hall Christina Staff COTA COTA 57835 christina.hall@csulb.edu 2023 1/3 full-time staff members

Lorenzi Varenka Staff
IIRMES

CNSM 52469 varenka.lorenzi@csulb.edu 2024 2/3 full-time staff members

Baghdadi Mitra Staff
Center for Community 
Engagement

CCE 57109 mitra.baghdadi@csulb.edu 2025 3/3 full-time staff members 

Perkins Kathryn Assistant Professor Political Science CLA 54708 kathryn.perkins@csulb.edu Ex-officio CLBTIQ+CC Liason

House-Peters Lily Assistant Professor Geography CLA 51889 lily.housepeters@csulb.edu
2023/ Ex-

Officio
1 CFA representative (one year 
term)*

Hamada Larisa Director Equity & Diversity E&D 58256 larisa.hamada@csulb.edu Ex-Officio Director, Equity and Diversity*

Freesemann Keith Ombud University Ombuds UO 52577 keith.freesemann@csulb.edu Ex-Officio University Ombuds*

Armstrong Terri Interim Director, Office of 
Multicultural Affairs

Office of Multicultural 
Affairs

DSA 58151 terri.armstrong@csulb.edu Ex-Officio
Director, Office of Multicultural 
Affairs *

Hung Pei-Fang Chair Academic Senate CHHS 54159 pei-fang.hung@csulb.edu 2023
Academic Senate Chair or 
Designee

3 yr staggered terms. 1 year terms for: Students, lecturers, CFA Rep, AVP.

*Non-Voting

CAMPUS CLIMATE COMMITTEE (CCC) ROSTER 2022-2023

2nd Wednesday of every Month, 2:00-3:30 p.m., AS-125
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